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Reiheneckhaus Eitensheim



Erdgeschoss

42,2m²

11,1m²



Obergeschoss

10,1m²

11,4m²

15,5m²

6,8m²



Keller

18,7m²

18,3m²



Schnitt A-A



Ansichten

Südansicht

Ostansicht

Nordansicht



Lageplan
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